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Summery of Candidates Selection 
1st Campus Placement 2022-23

Candidates 
Participated      No of Selection      
 

60                           24

60                          06

60                          11 
 

Note : Multiple offers to the same student counted once

Total Candidates  Participated in Job Fair : 60
Total Candidates  Selected  in Job Fair     : 41
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Candidate Selected by Companies

Sno. NAME CLASS ROLL NUMBER EbixCash

Bajaj 

Capital HITECH

1 RADHEY SHYAM B.Com(Hons.)-III 2386210005 YES

2 AAKASH B.Voc.(SD)-III 120180042019 YES

3 RAGHAV SINGLA BBA CAM-III 2386610014 YES

4 MUKESH BBA GEN-III 2384710083 YES

5 PREETI B.Sc.(Hons.) PHY.-III 2385220023 YES

6 KANCHAN BA(Hons)ECO-III 2797820026 YES

7 PAWAN BBA CAM-III 2386610027 YES

8 SOFTA BA-III 3188320123 YES

9 KAVITA BCOM-III 120180003013 YES

10 SOURAV DAGAR BBA GEN-III 2384710020 YES

11 RUPESH BCOM CA-III 2386310024 YES

12 MEGHA BCOM-III 120180003005 YES

13 SANYA KALRA BCOM CA-III 2386320009 YES

14 BHAWNA NAGAR BCOM CA-III 2386320021 YES

15 RUBY KAUSHIK BCOM-III 120180003031 YES

16 AKASH BCOM CA-III 2386310027 YES

17 CHAMAN BBA CAM-III 2386610002 YES

18 KAJAL BCOM-III 120180003093 YES

19 Monika BCOM-III 120180003034 YES

20 ANIKET BBA CAM-III 2386610023 YES

21 MADHU BBA GEN-II 3266020038 YES

22 JYOTI BBA GEN-III 2384720031 YES

23 NIKITA KUMARI BCOM-III 120180003101 YES

24 NIDHI KUMARI BA-III 120180002029 YES

25 MUSKAN B.Com(Hons.)-III 2386220064 YES

26 PREETI MCOM-II 3266820057 YES

27 SUJATA BA(Hons)ECO-III 2797820003 YES

28 GAJENDER BSC COMP-III 2385310029 YES

29 DIKSHA MCOM-II 3266820046 YES

30 VINOD B.Voc.(SD)-III 120180042018 YES

31 POOJA JAIN BCOM-III 120180003010 YES

32 SONIA BA-III 120180002244 YES

33 HEMLATA BA-III 120180002038 YES

34 ISHA SONI BA-III 120180002007 YES

35 SARITA BA-III 120180002013 YES

36 Ankita Verma BA 120180002021 YES

37 Sonia Sarang BBA GEN-II 2384710028 YES

38 SACHIN BSC COMP-III 2385310007
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Sno. NAME CLASS ROLL NUMBER EbixCash

Bajaj 

Capital HITECH

39 BABITA BSC COMP-III 2385320013

40 JATIN MCOM-II 3266810004

41 PRIYA GOYAL MCOM-I 220180168001

42 HEMA B.Sc.(Non Medical)-III 2385020009

43 KOMAL BA-III 120180002048 YES

44 PRADEEP B.Voc.(SD)-III 120180042020

45 SIMRAN B.Sc.(Hons.) MATH-III 2385120009

46 KHUSHBOO SINGHAL BCOM-III 120180003099

47 SAPNA BBA CAM-III 2386620016

48 LAKSHYA BBA CAM-III 2386610011

49 UMA B.Sc.(Hons.) PHY.-III 2385220018

50 BHARAT CHAUDHARY B.Sc.(Non Medical)-III 2385010033

51 HARISH KUMAR BCOM CA-III 2386310063

52 PRIYANKA BCOM-III 120180003006 YES

53 ANURAG SINGH BCOM CA-III 2386310084

54 CHANCHAL BCOM-III 120180003021
55 ANJALI BCOM CA-III 2386320002

56 ANJALI BCOM-III 120180003023
57 VIVEK GARG BCOM CA-III 2386310075

58 SHIVANI BCOM-III 120180003024 YES

59 VINEETA BCOM CA-III 2386320025

60 MEGHA BCOM-III 120180003030 YES

Total Candidates  Participated in Job Fair : 60

Total Candidates  Selected  in Job Fair : 41



Candidates Selected by EbixCASH at Campus Placement 2022

Sno. NAME CLASS ROLL NUMBER

1 RADHEY SHYAM B.Com(Hons.)-III 2386210005

2 AAKASH B.Voc.(SD)-III 120180042019
3 RAGHAV SINGLA BBA CAM-III 2386610014

4 MUKESH BBA GEN-III 2384710083

5 PREETI B.Sc.(Hons.) PHY.-III 2385220023

6 KANCHAN BA(Hons)ECO-III 2797820026

7 PAWAN BBA CAM-III 2386610027

8 SOFTA BA-III 3188320123
9 KAVITA BCOM-III 120180003013

10 SOURAV DAGAR BBA GEN-III 2384710020

11 RUPESH BCOM CA-III 2386310024

12 MEGHA BCOM-III 120180003005
13 SANYA KALRA BCOM CA-III 2386320009

14 BHAWNA NAGAR BCOM CA-III 2386320021

15 RUBY KAUSHIK BCOM-III 120180003031
16 AKASH BCOM CA-III 2386310027

17 CHAMAN BBA CAM-III 2386610002

18 KAJAL BCOM-III 120180003093
19 Monika BCOM-III 120180003034
20 ANIKET BBA CAM-III 2386610023

21 MADHU BBA GEN-II 3266020038

22 JYOTI BBA GEN-III 2384720031

23 NIKITA KUMARI BCOM-III 120180003101
24 NIDHI KUMARI BA-III 120180002029
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Dr. Shilpa Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Selected by CAB Technologies at Job Fair  2023 

Sno. NAME CLASS ROLL NUMBER

1 MUSKAN B.Com(Hons.)-III 2386220064

2 PREETI MCOM-II 3266820057

3 SUJATA BA(Hons)ECO-III 2797820003

4 GAJENDER BSC COMP-III 2385310029

5 DIKSHA MCOM-II 3266820046

6 VINOD B.Voc.(SD)-III 120180042018
7 POOJA JAIN BCOM-III 120180003010
8 SONIA BA-III 120180002244
9 HEMLATA BA-III 120180002038

10 ISHA SONI BA-III 120180002007
11 SARITA BA-III 120180002013

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Selected by CAB Technologies at Job Fair  2023 

Sno. NAME CLASS ROLL NUMBER

1 Ankita Verma BA 120180002021
2 Sonia Sarang BBA GEN-II 2384710028

3 KOMAL BA-III 120180002048
4 PRIYANKA BCOM-III 120180003006
5 SHIVANI BCOM-III 120180003024
6 MEGHA BCOM-III 120180003030

Mr. Manoj Singh

Convenor CEEP

Dr. Shilpa Goel

Convenor CCCTP

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta

Director CCCTP



Candidates Interviewed for 1st Campus Placement at Job Fair 2022



Date - 18th Aug-2022

DearRADHEY SHYAM,

Greetings from EbixCash Ltd.

Congratulations !

We are pleased to offer you the position L1 in Axis Bank for loca   t i o  n    N   oida of EbixCash Ltd.(An Ebix Group
“ Company”).

We would like to take this opportunity to congratulate you on  y  o  u   r  s  uccess. This is an offer for your joining
our office at noida.

Your CTC offered 180,000 LPA / INR 15,000 P.M.

ndYour Date of Joining - 22 Aug - 2022

Reporting Time : 10.00 A.M. IST

Contact Person :- Vandan will be your concerned SPOC for youu r    a  l l  Documentation + On boarding &
Archana for HR relted process (Please feel free to correspo  d   n    w   ith her via email during business hours, She
will be available to help you. (You can reach out to he     r  v  a a nk    rd .   a  na@ebix.com)

Please send us the acceptance mail confirming your dat e   o      fI     j  n o   I   ng. Kindly Note, if this offer is not
accepted within 1 day from the date of this letter, this offer  s  h  a  l l  b   e considered as “VOID”.

A detailed employment agreement governing the terms and   c od   n   I t   ions of your employment with the
Company will be signed and issued to you post your date  of joining

We are sure that you would find your career with the Comp  a an   y ll c     henging and rewarding. We look
forwarding to working with you.

Feel free to call for any clarifications:

HR

Anand Dayal



Date - 18th Aug-2022

DearAAKASH,

HR

Anand Dayal

Greetings from EbixCash Ltd.

Congratulations !

We are pleased to offer you the position L1 in Axis Bank for loca   t i o  n    N   oida of EbixCash Ltd.(An Ebix Group
“ Company”).

We would like to take this opportunity to congratulate you on  y  o  u   r  s  uccess. This is an offer for your joining
our office at noida.

Your CTC offered 180,000 LPA / INR 15,000 P.M.

ndYour Date of Joining - 22 Aug - 2022

Reporting Time : 10.00 A.M. IST

Contact Person :- Vandan will be your concerned SPOC for youu r    a  l l  Documentation + On boarding &
Archana for HR relted process (Please feel free to correspo  d   n    w   ith her via email during business hours, She
will be available to help you. (You can reach out to he     r  v  a a nk    rd .   a  na@ebix.com)

Please send us the acceptance mail confirming your dat e   o      fI     j  n o   I   ng. Kindly Note, if this offer is not
accepted within 1 day from the date of this letter, this offer  s  h  a  l l  b   e considered as “VOID”.

A detailed employment agreement governing the terms and   c od   n   I t   ions of your employment with the
Company will be signed and issued to you post your date  of joining

We are sure that you would find your career with the Comp  a an   y ll c     henging and rewarding. We look
forwarding to working with you.

Feel free to call for any clarifications:



Date - 18th Aug-2022

DearRAGHAV SINGLA,

HR

Anand Dayal

Greetings from EbixCash Ltd.

Congratulations !

We are pleased to offer you the position L1 in Axis Bank for loca   t i o  n    N   oida of EbixCash Ltd.(An Ebix Group
“ Company”).

We would like to take this opportunity to congratulate you on  y  o  u   r  s  uccess. This is an offer for your joining
our office at noida.

Your CTC offered 180,000 LPA / INR 15,000 P.M.

ndYour Date of Joining - 22 Aug - 2022

Reporting Time : 10.00 A.M. IST

Contact Person :- Vandan will be your concerned SPOC for youu r    a  l l  Documentation + On boarding &
Archana for HR relted process (Please feel free to correspo  d   n    w   ith her via email during business hours, She
will be available to help you. (You can reach out to he     r  v  a a nk    rd .   a  na@ebix.com)

Please send us the acceptance mail confirming your dat e   o      fI     j  n o   I   ng. Kindly Note, if this offer is not
accepted within 1 day from the date of this letter, this offer  s  h  a  l l  b   e considered as “VOID”.

A detailed employment agreement governing the terms and   c od   n   I t   ions of your employment with the
Company will be signed and issued to you post your date  of joining

We are sure that you would find your career with the Comp  a an   y ll c     henging and rewarding. We look
forwarding to working with you.

Feel free to call for any clarifications:
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